10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Water Distribution Supervisor

Senior System Operator

Senior System Operator

System Operator I

Bookkeeper

Senior Customer Service

System Operator |

Office Assistant

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Department Total Wages
Office

Office

Field

Field

Field

Field

Office

Office

Field

Office

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$198,931

$116,675

$112,352

$100,973

$78,666

$67,500

$66,836

$59,415

$52,928

$6,939

$2,400

$2,400

$2,200

$2,200

$2,000



