	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Office	\$198,931
2.	Assistant General Manager		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Office	\$116,675
3.	Water Distribution Supervisor		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$112,352
4.	Senior System Operator		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$100,973
5.	Senior System Operator		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$78,666
6.	System Operator II		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$67,500
7.	Bookkeeper		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Office	\$66,836
8.	Senior Customer Service		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Office	\$59,415
9.	System Operator I		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$52,928
10.	Office Assistant		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Office	\$6,939
11.	Director		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Board Member	\$2,400
12.	Director		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Board Member	\$2,400
13.	Director		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Board Member	\$2,200
14.	Director		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Board Member	\$2,200
15.	Director		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Board Member	\$2,000